07.03.2022

08.03.2022

07:00-09:30

09:30-13:00

13:00:-15:30

15:30-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-20:00

21:00-24:00

ARRIVAL of

Name Games
Getting to know
each other
Hopes/Fears/Co
ntribution Rules

09.03.2022 10.03.2022 11.03.2022 12.03.2022 13.03.2022 14.03.2022 15.03.2022 16.03.2022

Climate
Ambassadors
. . Discover Preparing Visit
Trekkin Pollution Social Media
g Istanbul Workshop | School
Volunteer

PARTICIPANTS
Mission
Impossible YOUthpaSS Goodbye
Team . . Discover Preparing Visit
building Trekking | Recycling Istanbul | Workshop | School
ErasmusPlus Feed Back
Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back Feed Back
. . Sweden & . Turkey
Relax Evening Lithuania Culture Spain Culture | Free Night | Eurovision Party| Free Night Italy & Estonia Culture Farewell Party

Night

Culture Night

Night Night







