Time	Arrival 07.03.2022	Day1 08.03.2022	Day2 09.03.2022	Day3	Day4 11.03.2022	Day5	Day6	Day7	Day8	Departure 16.03.2022
07:00-09:30	ARRIVAL of PARTICIPANTS	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
09:30-13:00		Name Games Getting to know each other Hopes/Fears/Co ntribution Rules	Climate Ambassadors	Trekking	Pollution	Discover Istanbul	Preparing Workshop	Visit School	Social Media	Goodbye
			Volunteer							
13:00:-15:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
15:30-18:30		Mission Impossible	Team building	Trekking	Recycling	Discover Istanbul	Preparing Workshop	Visit School	Youthpass	
		ErasmusPlus							Feed Back	
18:30-19:00		Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	Feed Back	
19:00-20:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
21:00-24:00	Relax Evening	Lithuania Culture Night	Sweden & Spain Culture Night	Free Night	Eurovision Party	Free Night	Italy & Estonia Culture Night	Turkey Culture Night	Farewell Party	